LEGACYPARK

2020 Event Schedule

DATE EVENT TIME
2" Tuesday monthly Story Time 10 — 11am
Last Wednesday monthly Wellness Wednesday 6:30-7:30pm
Saturday, January 11" Casino Night (21+ Adults Only) (Great Gatsby 7 —10pm

Themed)
Friday, February 7% Paint and Sip (21+ Adults Only) 7 —10pm
Friday, February 28" Mardi Gras Party (21+ Adults Only) 7 - 10pm
Saturday, March 14" St. Patrick’s Breakfast 10 am
Saturday, March 21% Bunny Breakfast 8:30 & 10 am
Saturday, March 21° Eggstravaganza 2:30-5pm
Fri & Sat, April 24" and 25" | Garage Sale
Friday, April 24" Teen Trivia Night (13-16 year-olds) 7-9pm
Friday, May 1% Movie Night Series- Lion King Dusk
Friday, May 8" CountryFest 7-9pm
Thursday, May 21°% End of School Youth Pool Party (8-12 year-olds) 6 —8pm
Saturday, May 23" Memorial Day Pool Party 11- 2pm
Friday, June 12"" Movie Night Series (pool)- Star wars ? Dusk
Friday, June 26" Summer Concert Series: 80’s Night 7—9pm
Saturday, July 4" Spirit of America — 4" of July Celebration 5—-10pm
Friday, July 17" Movie Night Series (pool)-Finding Dory Dusk
Tuesday, July 28" End of Summer Youth Pool Party (8-12 year-olds) | 6 — 8pm
Saturday, August 15" Teen Foam Party (13-16 year-olds) 8 — 10pm
Friday, August 28" Summer Concert Series: Jazz Night 7-9 pm
Fri & Sat, Sept 11" and 12th | Garage Sale
Friday, September 18" Family Camp Out Dusk
Saturday, October17th PumpkinFest 10-2pm
Friday, October 9" Paint & Sip (21+ Adults only) 7-10pm
Friday, October 30" Movie Night- Hocus Pocus Dusk
Saturday, October 31 Trick or Treat 6 — 8pm
Saturday, November 71" Chili Cook-Off and Tailgate (GA vs. South 3-9pm
Carolina) & Picnic in the park

Saturday, November 21 Pictures with Santa 10-2 pm
Friday, December 4% Christmas Tree Lighting 6-8 pm
Saturday, December 12" Breakfast with Santa 8:30-10am
Saturday, December 12" Community Christmas Party 6-9pm
Thursday, December 171 Neighborhood Sleigh Ride Dusk




Wellness Wednesday Dates

Story Time Dates

Jan: 29t

Jan: 14t

Fed: 26'™ Feb: 11t

Mar: 25t Mar: 10t

Apr: 29t Apr: 14"

May: 27t May: 12t
June: 24t June: Off Month
July: 29t July: Off Month
Aug: 26" Aug: 3™

Sept: 30t Sept: 8t

Oct: 28 Oct: 13*

Nov: 25 Nov: 10"

Dec: 30" Dec: 8™

Soccer Dates

Spring

January 20" - February 4%

(No late Registration for spring)

First Game March 7™
EOS May 9

Fall
July 20™- July 27

July 28™- Aug 5" (Late)

Start Aug 29"
EOS Oct 31




